Minioren Junioren Deel 2

Oss, 9-12-2018

Programmanr. 17
9-12-2018 - 14:45

Meisjes, 100m vlinderslag

Minioren 5
Startlijst

naam
Serie 1 van 2

2 Abygail Rusch
3 Nynke van der Molen
4 Fara Proenings

Serie 2 van 2

1 Lauren Mandagi

2 Wendy Huang

3 Mila Hermans

4 Julie van Nispen

5 Lesley van den Elzen
6 Kim Geraets

vereniging

De Treffers
De Treffers
DZT'62

HZV Lutra

Psv

DZT'62

Nuenen
Zeester-Meerval
Nuenen

inschrijftijd

2:27

333933

255

200800464
200800580
200800592

200800882
200801510
200801006
200800290
200800140
200802462

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to Arethusa
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